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Alto 510
Grundriss Erdgeschoss

AL510/P-K+S45*F - Stand 28.06.2022 

Räume Wohnfläche
nach WoFlV

Grundfläche
nach DIN 277

WOHNEN
KÜCHE
GAST
WC
DIELE
GARDEROBE
HAR

30.79 m²
9.09 m²
8.41 m²
2.99 m²
7.82 m²
1.48 m²
6.79 m²

30.12 m²
9.09 m²
8.41 m²
2.99 m²
9.88 m²
1.48 m²
6.79 m²

GESAMT 67.37 m² 68.76 m²

 Ermittlung der Flächen nach Fertigmaßen der Räume (Rohbau abzügl. Putz 1,5 cm) 

Ort, Datum 

Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in) 

Auftraggeber (Bauherr/in) 


